
得点状況（エントリー者全員）
平均点　５９.１点

構成比 累積構成比 構成比 累積構成比

100 点 0 人 0.0% 0 人 0.0% 49 点 23 人 1.7% 1072 人 79.7%
99 点 0 人 0.0% 0 人 0.0% 48 点 26 人 1.9% 1098 人 81.6%
98 点 0 人 0.0% 0 人 0.0% 47 点 32 人 2.4% 1130 人 84.0%
97 点 0 人 0.0% 0 人 0.0% 46 点 26 人 1.9% 1156 人 85.9%
96 点 0 人 0.0% 0 人 0.0% 45 点 25 人 1.9% 1181 人 87.8%
95 点 1 人 0.1% 1 人 0.1% 44 点 22 人 1.6% 1203 人 89.4%
94 点 0 人 0.0% 1 人 0.1% 43 点 18 人 1.3% 1221 人 90.8%
93 点 1 人 0.1% 2 人 0.1% 42 点 11 人 0.8% 1232 人 91.6%
92 点 0 人 0.0% 2 人 0.1% 41 点 16 人 1.2% 1248 人 92.8%
91 点 2 人 0.1% 4 人 0.3% 40 点 12 人 0.9% 1260 人 93.7%
90 点 1 人 0.1% 5 人 0.4% 39 点 14 人 1.0% 1274 人 94.7%
89 点 2 人 0.1% 7 人 0.5% 38 点 8 人 0.6% 1282 人 95.3%
88 点 4 人 0.3% 11 人 0.8% 37 点 11 人 0.8% 1293 人 96.1%
87 点 5 人 0.4% 16 人 1.2% 36 点 3 人 0.2% 1296 人 96.4%
86 点 1 人 0.1% 17 人 1.3% 35 点 4 人 0.3% 1300 人 96.7%
85 点 2 人 0.1% 19 人 1.4% 34 点 4 人 0.3% 1304 人 97.0%
84 点 3 人 0.2% 22 人 1.6% 33 点 10 人 0.7% 1314 人 97.7%
83 点 9 人 0.7% 31 人 2.3% 32 点 3 人 0.2% 1317 人 97.9%
82 点 11 人 0.8% 42 人 3.1% 31 点 6 人 0.4% 1323 人 98.4%
81 点 5 人 0.4% 47 人 3.5% 30 点 3 人 0.2% 1326 人 98.6%
80 点 14 人 1.0% 61 人 4.5% 29 点 3 人 0.2% 1329 人 98.8%
79 点 14 人 1.0% 75 人 5.6% 28 点 2 人 0.1% 1331 人 99.0%
78 点 19 人 1.4% 94 人 7.0% 27 点 3 人 0.2% 1334 人 99.2%
77 点 14 人 1.0% 108 人 8.0% 26 点 2 人 0.1% 1336 人 99.3%
76 点 22 人 1.6% 130 人 9.7% 25 点 1 人 0.1% 1337 人 99.4%
75 点 19 人 1.4% 149 人 11.1% 24 点 1 人 0.1% 1338 人 99.5%
74 点 23 人 1.7% 172 人 12.8% 23 点 1 人 0.1% 1339 人 99.6%
73 点 18 人 1.3% 190 人 14.1% 22 点 0 人 0.0% 1339 人 99.6%
72 点 47 人 3.5% 237 人 17.6% 21 点 1 人 0.1% 1340 人 99.6%
71 点 24 人 1.8% 261 人 19.4% 20 点 1 人 0.1% 1341 人 99.7%
70 点 21 人 1.6% 282 人 21.0% 19 点 2 人 0.1% 1343 人 99.9%
69 点 24 人 1.8% 306 人 22.8% 18 点 0 人 0.0% 1343 人 99.9%
68 点 35 人 2.6% 341 人 25.4% 17 点 0 人 0.0% 1343 人 99.9%
67 点 28 人 2.1% 369 人 27.4% 16 点 0 人 0.0% 1343 人 99.9%
66 点 38 人 2.8% 407 人 30.3% 15 点 0 人 0.0% 1343 人 99.9%
65 点 42 人 3.1% 449 人 33.4% 14 点 1 人 0.1% 1344 人 99.9%
64 点 47 人 3.5% 496 人 36.9% 13 点 0 人 0.0% 1344 人 99.9%
63 点 42 人 3.1% 538 人 40.0% 12 点 1 人 0.1% 1345 人 100.0%
62 点 40 人 3.0% 578 人 43.0% 11 点 0 人 0.0% 1345 人 100.0%
61 点 38 人 2.8% 616 人 45.8% 10 点 0 人 0.0% 1345 人 100.0%
60 点 47 人 3.5% 663 人 49.3% 9 点 0 人 0.0% 1345 人 100.0%
59 点 51 人 3.8% 714 人 53.1% 8 点 0 人 0.0% 1345 人 100.0%
58 点 46 人 3.4% 760 人 56.5% 7 点 0 人 0.0% 1345 人 100.0%
57 点 41 人 3.0% 801 人 59.6% 6 点 0 人 0.0% 1345 人 100.0%
56 点 33 人 2.5% 834 人 62.0% 5 点 0 人 0.0% 1345 人 100.0%
55 点 48 人 3.6% 882 人 65.6% 4 点 0 人 0.0% 1345 人 100.0%
54 点 39 人 2.9% 921 人 68.5% 3 点 0 人 0.0% 1345 人 100.0%
53 点 43 人 3.2% 964 人 71.7% 2 点 0 人 0.0% 1345 人 100.0%
52 点 27 人 2.0% 991 人 73.7% 1 点 0 人 0.0% 1345 人 100.0%
51 点 33 人 2.5% 1024 人 76.1% 0 点 0 人 0.0% 1345 人 100.0%
50 点 25 人 1.9% 1049 人 78.0%
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得点分布（エントリー者全員）

平均点59.1点


